Rate Arrear

17,921Basic Salary  17,921  17,921

House Rent Allowance  8,961 8,961  8,961

Special Allowance  7,160 7,160  7,160

Variable Pay Monthly  11,264 11,264  0 11,264

Employee Provident Fund  1,800

Professional Tax  200

GROSS PAY

NET PAY :43,306.00(Rupees Forty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Six Only)

45,306 45,306  2,000GROSS DEDUCTION

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026 (Tax Calculation based on : New Regime)

Investments u/s 80C

Deduction Under Chapter VI-ATaxableExemptGrossDescription Tax Deducted Details

21,600Total of Investment u/s 80C